Cargo Build Timings — blake31.5.1

Cargo Build Timings

See Documentation

Targets:

Profile:

Fresh units:

Dirty units:

Total units:

Max concurrency:
Build start:

Total time:

rustc:

Min unit time:

blake3 1.51 (lib)

dev

16

16

7 (jobs=32 ncpu=32)
2024-06-18T21:12:457
1.3s

rustc 1.78.0 (9b00956e5 2024-04-29)
Host: x86_64-unknown-linux-gnu
Target: x86_64-unknown-linux-gnu

Scale:

(
0s

o
50

crdgsbeam-utils (v0.8.20) build script: 0.09s

24 rayon-core (v1.12.1) build script: 0.06s

3% ec: 0.3s

arrayvec: 0.07s

54 arrayref: 0.01s

64 cfg-if: 0.01s

constant_time_eq: 0.02s

84rayon-core (v1.12.1) build script (run): 0s

croséileam-utils (v0.8.20) build script (run): 0s

B

10} ¢rossbeam-utils (v0.8.20): 0.19s

11| crossbeam-epoch: 013s

12] blake3 (v1.5.1) build script: 0.11s

13] crossbeam-deque: 0.06s

14 rayon-core (v1.12.1): 0.23s
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https://doc.rust-lang.org/nightly/cargo/reference/timings.html
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# Units

10.

15

1s 2s

Waiting
Inactive
Active

CPU Usage

1s 2s

unit

blake3 v1.51 build script (run)

cc v1.099

blake3 v1.51

rayon-core v1121

crossbeam-utils v0.8.20
crossbeam-epoch v0.918

blake3 v1.51 build script
crossbeam-utils v0.8.20 build script
arrayvec v0.74

rayon-core v1121 build script

blake3 (v1.5.1) build script (run): 0.57s
16 blake3 (v1.5.1): 0.25s

file:///home/silvanshade/Development/BLAKE3/target/cargo...

‘ Total ‘ Codegen ‘ Features

0.6s

0.3s

0.2s

0.2s

0.2s

01s

01s

01s

01s

01s

01s (32%)
01s (50%)
01s (37%)
01s (29%)

0.0s (31%)

0.0s (10%)

default, rayon, std

default, rayon, std

default, std
alloc, std
default, rayon, std

default, std
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.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Unit

crossbeam-deque v0.8.5
constant_time_eq v0.3.0

arrayref v0.3.7

cfg-if v1.0.0

rayon-core v112.1 build script (run)

crossheam-utils v0.8.20 build script (run)

Total
01s
0.0s
0.0s
0.0s
0.0s

0.0s

file:///home/silvanshade/Development/BLAKE3/target/cargo...

Codegen
0.0s (9%)

0.0s (32%)
0.0s (25%)

0.0s (29%)

Features

default, std

default, std
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